	Name & Address
of     the     original
Buyer/Loanee
	Vehicle No.
	Original Cost of
Vehicle
	Amount    realised
from          original
Buyer
	Name & Address
of the Buyer to
whom
repossessed
vehicle was sold

	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)

	Amount    paid
by    the    2nd
Buyer
	Amount of tax
collected        on
repossessed
vehicle
	Amount of the
sale i.e. sale of
Silver/Gold
	Amount     of
tax collected
on sale of
Silver/Gold
	Amount        of
sale of other
Assets
	Amount of tax
collected    on
sale of other
Assets

	(6)
	(7)
	(8)
	(9)
	(10)
	(11)

	Sl.No.
	Date of Deposit
	Challan No.
	Name of Bank & Branch
	Amount

	
	
	
	
	


DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND TAXES
GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI
FORM BANK -1
(See section 27 of the DVAT Act)
Return for the quarter
From………..To……..(dd/mm/yy)
1.
(i) Name of the Bank
(ii) Address
2.
TIN, if registered
3.
Description of transactions
4.
Tax payable
:___________________________
5. Add: Interest, if payable
:___________________________
6. Add: Penalty, if payable
:___________________________
7. Balance payable (4+5+6)
:___________________________
9.
Verification
I/We _____________________hereby solemnly affirm and declare that the information given in this
form and its attachments(if any) is true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge and belief and
nothing has been concealed therefrom.
Signature of authorised signatory
______________________________
Name
_______________________________
Designation/Status
______________________________
Place
______________________________
Date
______________________________
8.   Details of payment of tax (attach proof of payment)








